Classifica Definitiva

Fiori, Vini e Lanterne 2 (6”OriCarignano)

Data creazione: 2025/12/19 10:25:23

Data: 08/05/2016

Categoria: MA

Pos.

0o N o O~ W DN PP

Nome

PELLEGRINO Gilberto
MARTINETTO Renato
FANTOLINO Ermanno
PELLEGRINO TECCO Stefano
LO GRASSO Antonino
DAMASIO Damaso
ACCATTINO Gianfranco
PELLEGRINO TECCO Edoardo

Categoria: WA

Pos.

a b W N PP

Nome

BELTRAMO Marina
SOFFIENTINO Daniela
BARBERO Agnese
MOSSO Bruna
PLASCENCIA Xane

Societa

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

CRAL G.T.T.
C.U.S. TORINO

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

A.S.D. GSPORT
A.S.D. GSPORT
CRAL G.T.T.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. GSPORT

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

A.S.D. GSPORT

Tempo
00:35:00
00:37:23
00:37:28
00:41:14
00:45:04
00:46:47
00:47:52
00:54:42

Tempo
00:41:18
00:42:30
00:45:01
00:45:15
00:47:05



